INVOICE

Brooksville-Tampa Bay Regional airport@hemandocounty.us
Airport +1 (852) 754-4061

15800 Flight Path Dr www.flybkv.com

Brooksville, FL 34604-6991

Interconnect Cable Technologies Corp.
Bill to

Stacey Klinger

ICTC Properties, LLC
ICTC Properties

16090 Flight Path Drive
Brooksville, FL. 34604

Invoice details

Invoice no.: 26188
Invoice date: 01/13/2025
Due date: 03/01/2025

Product or service Description

MISC January 2025 Late Fee - 2180 American
Flyer Way

MISC January 2025 Late Fee - 16041 Flight Path
Dr.

MISC January 2025 Late Fee - 16061 Flight Path
Dr.

MISC January 2025 Late Fee - 16090 Flight Path
Dr.

MISC January 2025 Late Fee - 16181 Flight Path
Dr.

MISC January 2025 Late Fee - 16214 Aviation
Loop Dr.

Total

Qty

Rate

$113.07

$7.85

$54.39

$228.40

$89.72

$68.29

=1 A\"4

Amount

$113.07

$7.85

$54.39

$228.40

$89.72

$68.29

$561.72



