INVOICE

Brooksville-Tampa Bay Regional Airport 15800 Flight Path Dr Brooksville, FL 34604-6991 airport@hemandocounty.us +1 (352) 754-4061 www.flybkv.com



Interconnect Cable Technologies Corp.

Bill to
Stacey Klinger
ICTC Properties, LLC
ICTC Properties
16090 Flight Path Drive
Brooksville, FL 34604

Invoice details

Invoice no.: 26188 Invoice date: 01/13/2025 Due date: 03/01/2025

#	Product or service	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
1.	MISC	January 2025 Late Fee - 2180 American Flyer Way	1	\$113.07	\$113.07
2.	MISC	January 2025 Late Fee - 16041 Flight Path Dr.	1	\$7.85	\$7.85
3.	MISC	January 2025 Late Fee - 16061 Flight Path Dr.	1	\$54.39	\$54.39
4.	MISC	January 2025 Late Fee - 16090 Flight Path Dr.	1	\$228.40	\$228.40
5.	MISC	January 2025 Late Fee - 16181 Flight Path Dr.	1	\$89.72	\$89.72
6.	MISC	January 2025 Late Fee - 16214 Aviation Loop Dr.	1	\$68.29	\$68.29